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ALCOBAÇA 08:10 09:00 12:45 14:30
S. MARTINHO PORTO 08:50 09:29 13:15 14:59

14:46 16:50
15:26 17:35

S. MARTINHO PORTO 10:29 12:04 12:10 13:35
ALCOBAÇA 11:09 12:44 12:39 14:05

18:10 18:29
19:39 19:09

Via Nazaré Via ValbomVia Ves�aria e Cela

17:19
16:39

DIAS ÚTEIS A PARTIR DE 18 DE JULHO
S. MARTINHO DO PORTO

ALCOBAÇA
2022

10:15
10:55

09:54
10:35

COMPRA DE BILHETES
DESCARREGA GRATUITAMENTE

PREÇOS 
 PRICES

Bilhete simples

3,60€
Bilhete ida e volta

6,10€

Passe Mensal

Ao abrigo do ProgramaPART

30€


